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Crescent Mountain Fire
WA-OWF-000428

Fire Progression
Map 08/10/2018
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Daily Map Products

08/10/2018 @ 1530
NAD 83 USFS R6 Albers (Meters)

SA Red Team GIS
Latest Intel: 20180809 @ 0022

Fire Progression
2018-08-01
2018-08-02 - 08-04
2018-08-05
2018-08-06
2018-08-07
2018-08-08
2018-08-09
2018-08-10

Date Growth Acres Total Acres
8/1/2018 250
8/2/2018 4,750 5,000
8/3/2018 1,000 6,000
8/4/2018 1,000 7,000
8/5/2018 300 7,300
8/6/2018 371 7,671
8/7/2018 -494 7,177
8/8/2018 4,074 11,251
8/9/2018 3,342 14,593

8/10/2018 498 15,091


